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First Name Last Name Title Organization email

Jeanette Arnquist Director San Bernardino Catholic Archdiocese lifedignityandjustice@sbdiocese.org

Linda Bardere
Director, Community 

Relations
San Bernardino Unified School District linda.bardere@sbcusd.com

Debra Barmack Executive Director SANBAG dbarmack@sanbag.ca.gov

Carole Beswick President/CEO Inland Action Inc. cbeswick@inlandaction.com

Jackie Buus
Exec Admin Asst for 

Chancellor Bruce Baron
SB Community College District bbaron@sbccd.cc.ca.us

Casey Dailey Assistant to the Mayor City of San Bernardino Dailey_ca@sbcity.org

Carl Dameron President
Inland Empire African American 

Chamber of Commerce
Carl@DameronCommunications.com

Evette De Luca
Interim Executive 

Director
Latino Health Collaborative edeluca@latinohealthca.org

Tom Dolan Executive Director ICUC tkdolan@earthlink.net

Rick Fochtman
Project Development 

Bernards

US Green Building Council, Inland 

Empire
rfochtman@bernards.com

Ray Gonzales Director The Green Divide rgoez1@yahoo.com

Jan Hudson
Business Development 

Office

Inland Empire Labor Management 

Cooperative

Fran Inman Sr. Vice President Majestic Realty Finman@majesticrealty.com

mailto:lifedignityandjustice@sbdiocese.org
mailto:linda.bardere@sbcusd.com
mailto:dbarmack@sanbag.ca.gov
mailto:cbeswick@inlandaction.com
mailto:bbaron@sbccd.cc.ca.us
mailto:Dailey_ca@sbcity.org
mailto:Carl@DameronCommunications.com
mailto:edeluca@latinohealthca.org
mailto:tkdolan@earthlink.net
mailto:rfochtman@bernards.com
mailto:rgoez1@yahoo.com
mailto:Finman@majesticrealty.com


San Bernardino Pilot Study Working Group List

First Name Last Name Title Organization email

Susan Kitchen Executive Assistant San Bernardino Chamber sba.chamber@verizon.net

Gwen Knotts Chair San Bernardino Green Alliance gknotts@kfpinstitute.com

Bill LaMarr Executive Director California Small Business Alliance BillLaMarr@msn.com

Penny Newman Executive Director CCAEJ penny.newman@ccaej.org

Karie Reuther Granite Construction Aggregate Industry

Matthew Schrap
Director, Environmental 

Affairs

California Trucking Association c/o 

Ability Tri-Modal
mschrap@caltrux.org

Verne Schweiger (Alternate) San Bernardino Catholic Archdiocese vschweiger@sbdiocese.org

Lisha Smith
Deputy Chief of Staff for 

Supervisor Gonzales
Supervisor Gonzales lsmith@sbcounty.gov

Samuel Soret
Chair, Environmental & 

Occupational Health
Loma Linda University ssoret@llu.edu

Gary Thornberry
Environmental Services 

Manager
Cal Portland gthornberry@calportland.com

Evelyn Trevino
Acting Program 

Coordinator
Healthy San Bernardino Commission Etrevino@dph.sbcounty.gov

Lynda Van Hoof
Business Development 

Office
Arrowhead Regional Medical Center vanhoofl@armc.sbcounty.gov

Sarah Weldon Associate Association of American Railroads sarah@ceaconsulting.com
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Janet Whittick
Communicatons and 

Policy Manager

California Council for Environmental 

and Economic Balance (CCEEB)
janetw@cceeb.org

Virginia Wilson Asthma Coordinator Kaiser Hospital, Fontana

John Wu Director
CSU San Bernardino, Leonard 

Transportation Center
jwu@csusb.edu

Sandee Zschomler Vice President
Community Hospital of San 

Bernardino Foundation
sandee.zschomler@chw.edu
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